Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone 866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
2 4 6 8 1612 24
High-Pressure, Compact Rotary Unions
FLOW PASSAGE OPTIONS
SE Series
SE Series
2   |    SE Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone 866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
About DSTI

SE Series
SE Series    |    5Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone 866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
How to Order: Create your Part Number
SE 1 1
SE SE Series (#4 SAE-ORB Connection)
1 Product Series (SE)
1 .187" (4.75mm) Passage Size
2
2 2 Flow Passages
4 4 Flow Passages
6 6 Flow Passages
16 16 Flow Passages
8 8 Flow Passages
24 24 Flow Passages
1
1 With Thru-bore
OF ES12A F2 C1
OPTIONS See Next Page
NOTE
All SE Series rotary unions include thru-bores
SEM SEM (Metric) Series (BSPP Connection)
12 12 Flow Passages
PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
SE-1121
  ■ SE 2-Passage with thru-bore, #4 SAE-ORB
Connections
SEM-11121
  ■ SE 12-Passage with thru-bore, G1/8" -28
BSPP Connections
SE-11241
  ■ SE 24-Passage with thru-bore, #4 SAE-ORB
Connections
If your application requires fl ush mounting the
rotary union using the face of the shaft, optional
O-ring face seal gland connections are available.
Please specify “OF” when confi guring the part
number (see page 6).
O-RING FACE SEAL GLAND CONNECTIONS
SE Series
6   |    SE Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone 866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
SE 1 1 2 1 OF ES12A F2 C1
1 See Electrical Slip Ring Options on page 23
for full specs
How to Order: Choose your Options
ES6A 6 Circuit, 120 Volts
ES12A 12 Circuit, 120 Volts
ESMx 9 - 52 Circuits
240 Volts
F1 Housing Mounting Flange
F2 Shaft Mounting Flange
C1 Cover For ES6A / ES12A
C2 Cover For All ES, ESE & ESM
ESx 6 - 56 Circuits
240 Volts
ESEx
8 - 51 Circuits
240 Volts
Ethernet
NOTE
(F1) Housing
fl ange required
for slip ring
assembly
OPTIONAL ELECTRICAL SLIP RINGS1
1 See Electrical Slip Ring Options on page 23
for full specs
SE-1121
ES6A
C1
SE-1121-ES6A-C1
  ■ SE 4-Passage, #4 SAE-ORB connections, Optional ES6A
Electrical Slip Ring with protective cover (C1)
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
F2
SE-11121-OF
F1
ES36
C2
SE-11121-OF-ES36-F1-F2-C2
  ■ SE 12-Passage, #4 SAE-ORB Housing Connections, Optional O-ring Face Seal
Gland Connections, ES36 Electrical Slip Ring w/ (C2) Cover and Required (F1)
Housing Mounting Flange, Additional (F2) Shaft Mounting Flange
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
F2
SE-11121-OF
F1
ES36
C2
and Connections, ES36 Electrical Slip Ring w/ (C2) Cover and Required (F1)
ousing Mounting Flange, Additional (F2) Shaft Mounting Flange
OF
Add “OF" for Optional Shaft O-ring
Face Seal Gland Connections
SE Series
SE Series    |    7Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone 866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
1  Suitable Water/Glycol or Coolant media must have rust inhibitors present. Oil/Hydraulic media must be petroleum-based. Please consult with DSTI.